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Balkan Junior Swimming Championship PLW‘“‘CKI SAVEZ SRB”E
Krulevac, 28- - 29-4-2012 s i
Event 37 Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open
29-04-12 Results
Points: FINA 2010
Rank Time Pts
1. Greecel Greece 3:30.19 718

VAZAIOS, Andreas
ANASTASIADIS, Iraklis

2. Turkey 1
AYAR, Kaan Tuerker
MARASLI, Furkan Deniz

3. Serbial

VICKOVIC, Filip
PEJOVIC, Ivo

4. Romanial
BANCIULESC, Alexandru
ALBU, George Raul

5. Bulgaria 1
STOEV, Bojidar
MESROBOVICH, Zhivko

6. Moldova 1
COROLIUC, Evgmeni
VASENIN, Denis

7. BIH1
CAMPARA, Kenan
IMAMOVIC, Ahmed

+0,80
+0,46

+0,93
+0,19

+0,75
+0,29

+0,92
0.00

+0,70
+0,24

+0,81
+0,52

+0,85
+0,53

25.39 52.21
24.95 52.74

25.64 53.12
25.15 52.57

25.78 54.52
24.55 51.87

26.05 54.50
25.27 53.07

25.29 53.68
25.60 53.98

25.63 52.86
27.03 57.30

Turkey

Serbia

Romania

Bulgaria

Moldova
IZBISCIUS, Pavel

BIH
27.72 57.44 SIMIC, Andrej
28.42 59.69 BAJIC, Marko

ERDOGAN, Uelgen Alp
BAYRAKTAR, Deniz Ali

RADMANOVIC, Janko
VUKOBRAT, Dusan

RAIU, Florin Alexandru
CIOCAN, Octavian Mihai

STEFANOQV, Veselin
DOLAPCHIEV, Hristo

NOLEICHIN, Vladimir

CHANTZIPAVLIDIS, Alexandros+0,33
KONTOPOULOS, Konstantinos +0,42

+0,02
+0,20

+0,37
+0,41

+0,46
+0,43

+0,39
+0,53

+0,49
+0,73

+0,38
+0,35

25.66 53.61
24.77 51.63

3:3051 715
25.17 53.30
24.63 51.52

3:33.37 686

25.01 54.22
25.02 52.76

3:33.99 680
26.59 54.77
25.04 51.65

3:38.94 635
26.38 55.42
26.59 55.86

3:39.60 629
25.28 53.82
26.84 55.62

3:54.09 519
28.32 59.34
27.56 57.62
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